=
~N

Name of Deceased
(Surname first)

Address, description and date of death of
Deceased

Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be
given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives

Date before which
notices of claims

to be given

WoorLey, Rhodes

FaAIr, Robert .
William, O.B.E.

BrapiNG, Geoffrey Frank

GarrawaYy, Ada Minnie
PowLEY, Ralph Joseph...
TippING, Phoebe

Dorothea,

Barry, Jessie

Brack, James

TiLLoTsoN, Edith

FuLLer, William
SmrrH, Edith jane

WiNTLE, Philip John ...

RowLanDsoON, Deryck

William. |

GREENWOOD, Vera

.17 Woodlea,

Hillaire, Mosborough Moor, Mosborough,
Sheffield, Company Director (Retired). 29th
January 1978.

Tetherstones, Upperhill, Leominster, Hereford,
Deputy Director, Patents and Awards Office
(Retired)., 31st January 1978,

19 Foxbury Grove, Portchester, Fareham,
Hampshire, Navy Architect/Ships Draughts-
man (Retired). 2nd February 1978.

2 Hale Avenue, New Milton,
Spinster. 4th February 1978,

High Cup View, Hoff, Appleby,
Farmer (Retired).

Hampshire,

Cumbria,
17th January 1978.

Deva, Buxton Road, High Lane, Stockport,
Cheshire, Widow. 30th January 1978.

Craig Side, The Homend, Ledbury, Hereford
and Worcester, Widow. 29th January 1978.

Springfield Estate, Shrewsbury,
Salop, Foreign Service Officer (Retired). 28th
January 1978.

16 Heathfield Walk, Leeds, L.S16 7QQ, Widow.
4th February 1978.

18 Elwyn Road, West Bowling, Bradford, West
}f'gc?'_}(shire, Clerk (Retired). 21st December

10 Newbridge Street, Wolverhampton, West
Midlands. 4th November 1977.

Longhill Cottage, Sandy Way, Shorwell, Isle of
Wight, Royal Air Force Officer (Retired).
27th December 1977.

Tudor Cottage, 18 Hove Park Road, Hove,
East Sussex, Civil Servant (Retired). 6th
December 1976.

Lee House, Fold Lane, Biddulph, Staffordshire,
Married Woman. 24th October 1977.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustcc and Income Tax Department,
17 York Strect, Sheffield, S1 1YW. (Bernard Miller) ...

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustec and Income Tax Dcpartment,
13A Broad Street, Hereford, HR4 9AP.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
1st Floor, 69-73 High Street, Cosham, Portsmouth, Hants, PO6 3DH.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
15 Christchurch Road, Bournemouth, BH1 3NH.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
64 Church Street, Lancaster. (Margery Mason Powley.)
National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
P.O. Box 3, 14 Ack Lane East, Bramhall, Stockport, SK7 2DA.
National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustec and Income Tax Department,
13A Broad Street, Hereford, HR4 9AP.

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax
Ist Floor, Riverside Chambers, The Strand, Smithfield Road,
SY1 1QB.

Department,
Shrewsbury,

National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department,
P.O. Box 17, Priestley House, 3 Park Row, Leeds, LS1 5LA, (Helen Brown.)

Whitaker & Wood, 38 Piccadilly, Bradford, BD1 3NB.

(Benjamin Jowett and
Myra Hunt.)

Hall, Pratt & Pritchard, 9 Waterloo Road, Wolverhampton, or Rona]d_ Stansfield,
3 Knights Avenue, Tettenhall, Wolverhampton, or Andrew William Henry
Jeffries, 182 Woodhouse Lane, Sale, Cheshire.

Lloyds Bank Limited, Southampton Trust Branch, 18 High Street, Southampton,
SO1 ODF, or- Woolley, Bevis & Diplock, 15 Prince Albert Street, Brighton,
BN1 1HY.

Fowler, Holloway & Yates, 11 Prince Albert Street, Brighton, BN1 1JH. (Diane
Laura Rowlandson and Alec Frederick Holloway.)

Ironsides, Macaulay House, 10 Friar Lane, Leicester, LEl1 5QD. (Michael
Albrey Chamberiain, David Andrew Roxburgh and Graham Kirby Johnson
Moaore.)

18th April 1978

18th April
18th April

18th April
18th April
17th April
17th April

17th April

18th April

20th April
21st April
20th April
16th April

28th April

1978
1978

1978
19'.18
1978
1978

1978

1978

1978
1978
1978
1978

1978

(724)

(725)

(726)

(727)
(728)
(729)
(730)

(731)

(732)

(540)

(774

(775)

(776)

(001)

8761 Xuvnuddy HLy[ ‘ELLAZVD NOUNOT ZH],

S10¢




