Name of Deceased (Surname first)	Address, description and date of death of Deceased	Names, addresses and descriptions of Persons to whom notices of claims are to be given and names, in parentheses, of Personal Representatives	Date before whice notices of claims to be given	
Woolley, Rhodes	Hillaire, Mosborough Moor, Mosborough, Sheffield, Company Director (Retired). 29th January 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustce and Income Tax Department, 17 York Street, Sheffield, S1 1YW. (Bernard Miller)	18th April 1978	(724)
FAIR, Robert William, O.B.E.	Tetherstones, Upperhill, Leominster, Hereford, Deputy Director, Patents and Awards Office (Retired). 31st January 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 13A Broad Street, Hereford, HR4 9AP.	18th April 1978	(725)
BRADING, Geoffrey Frank	19 Foxbury Grove, Portchester, Fareham, Hampshire, Navy Architect/Ships Draughts- man (Retired). 2nd February 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 1st Floor, 69-73 High Street, Cosham, Portsmouth, Hants, PO6 3DH.	18th April 1978	(726)
GARRAWAY, Ada Minnie	2 Hale Avenue, New Milton, Hampshire, Spinster. 4th February 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 15 Christchurch Road, Bournemouth, BH1 3NH.	18th April 1978	(727)
Powley, Ralph Joseph	High Cup View, Hoff, Appleby, Cumbria, Farmer (Retired). 17th January 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 64 Church Street, Lancaster. (Margery Mason Powley.)	18th April 1978	(728)
Tipping, Phoebe Dorothea.	Deva, Buxton Road, High Lane, Stockport, Cheshire, Widow. 30th January 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, P.O. Box 3, 14 Ack Lane East, Bramhall, Stockport, SK7 2DA.	17th April 1978	(729)
Barry, Jessie	Craig Side, The Homend, Ledbury, Hereford and Worcester, Widow. 29th January 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustec and Income Tax Department, 13A Broad Street, Hereford, HR4 9AP.	17th April 1978	(730)
BLACK, James	7 Woodlea, Springfield Estate, Shrewsbury, Salop, Foreign Service Officer (Retired). 28th January 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, 1st Floor, Riverside Chambers, The Strand, Smithfield Road, Shrewsbury, SY1 1QB.	17th April 1978	(731)
TILLOTSON, Edith	16 Heathfield Walk, Leeds, LS16 7QQ, Widow. 4th February 1978.	National Westminster Bank Limited, Trustee and Income Tax Department, P.O. Box 17, Priestley House, 3 Park Row, Leeds, LSI 5LA. (Helen Brown.)	18th April 1978	(732)
FULLER, William	18 Elwyn Road, West Bowling, Bradford, West Yorkshire, Clerk (Retired). 21st December 1977.	Whitaker & Wood, 38 Piccadilly, Bradford, BD1 3NB. (Benjamin Jowett and Myra Hunt.)	20th April 1978	(540)
Sмітн, Edith Jane	10 Newbridge Street, Wolverhampton, West Midlands. 4th November 1977.	Hall, Pratt & Pritchard, 9 Waterloo Road, Wolverhampton, or Ronald Stansfield, 3 Knights Avenue, Tettenhall, Wolverhampton, or Andrew William Henry Jeffries, 182 Woodhouse Lane, Sale, Cheshire.	21st April 1978	(774)
WINTLE, Philip John	Longhill Cottage, Sandy Way, Shorwell, Isle of Wight, Royal Air Force Officer (Retired). 27th December 1977.	Lloyds Bank Limited, Southampton Trust Branch, 18 High Street, Southampton, SOI 0DF, or Woolley, Bevis & Diplock, 15 Prince Albert Street, Brighton, BN1 1HY.	20th April 1978	(775)
Rowlandson, Deryck William.	Tudor Cottage, 18 Hove Park Road, Hove, East Sussex, Civil Servant (Retired). 6th December 1976.	Fowler, Holloway & Yates, 11 Prince Albert Street, Brighton, BN1 1JH. (Diane Laura Rowlandson and Alec Frederick Holloway.)	16th April 1978	(776)
GREENWOOD, Vera	Lee House, Fold Lane, Biddulph, Staffordshire, Married Woman. 24th October 1977.	Ironsides, Macaulay House, 10 Friar Lane, Leicester, LE1 5QD. (Michael Albrey Chamberlain, David Andrew Roxburgh and Graham Kirby Johnson Moore.)	28th April 1978	(001)